SULVEYOF:	Mrtim	ASSIGN	MENT (Office)		
From (Person	Muira Chia	of	FCI	Dates	Time: 434pm@ 142 6
Estimated Co			Bill to:		
_	S/TP RES / OD RES / )				
To Inspect V	Service Control of the Control of th	SKM 167	14	Insured:	34C0965E
at Workshop	m/s	SHL MOT	or,	Tel:	G282G184
of	5	Lubi Ave	1#01-09		
Policy No:			Claim No:	01900	1079MF3H
Sum Insured			Excess:		
Make of Veh (Client's Recer				D.O.	A 11/02/2019
	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS	105)		0.6	D.D. Endorsement
	3.00 00 101-110	Person Contacte	d. May		e-MI-OUT
Date/Time	Action/Jestruction (	> Estima	de		<u> </u>
	SKM 16714- NA INC19002482 ht DOR: 11 2 2019				
	SHC 965E-CC	s protente	Hal Klehana	DOB . 17	12010-
	Dismantle: 18:	lana	Distance	2011	12010
	100	5/2/2019			

		100	7
tuem.	15/02/19	Volitio 5Km 16711	11 Bogn 6/8 /2003
Lafinated Croil		Type: McCar / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / L	ony/Taxi/Pinne Mover/
OD (IP)WS/TP RES/G	DD RESTEVATING FMV	Truck / Trailer or	
to an pect Vehicle No.	SKM 1671H	Make HENDA STREAM	n cc /200
at Workshop m/s	SHL Motor	Colour W. Hille	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
	1 ubi Ave 1 # 01-09	Sp.Reading 77858Z	DRadio Insured / Std / NI / NA
	1 (10) 4/10 (4) (1)	EngAlo: D.BA RNE	
Incapiel 2		CNo FNG-30025A	
Policy flo		Gen Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	
Clains, No		Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	
Sum Insured:	Excess:		
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inerder / Jammed / Leaked	
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim o	
		Tyre Size: F: → 0.5 / €	35P15 65
(Policy Condition)		R: 2 65/6	5P45 (lac young
Eensik. The veh had cor	nmenced its N/S C	DIS BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA	
repair at the fin	e of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	io Yang
Bal, or Market Value.	\$21 K Smooth	Front	Rear
	Consistent? : Yes of No	3 24 ABat 6 65 mm	R/Bal / //was \min
IDAC Accident Rport.	Consistent? . Vos or No 20	Mal. 6 2,5 mm	L/Bal. ( Yang mm.
GIA / PR. Seen:	AMARIAN I PARAMANAN ING		0.01 15/2/19 3.420
Est Repairs:	days Res. Yes or No	Survey held at SHI M	170R
Lorn Sunr.		Des. of Damages : I Rear / O/S	No.
CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS 'DS'		T profit dre i Roonep in
	Vehicle: IN / rson Contacted.	NO SERVICE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	ly Structure, affected due to collision.
	Instruction	· · ·	,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Course Colors	TILATOLOGA,	1, 4	
			*
\$	21,000		
M	0 0		
PV	11 167 2		Tation
NV	18,831/2		lile
DisterTime, File Pass to?	D. B. Brand	Davis Of Ranalis	20/1/19
	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	Survey Fee:
Date/isme File Return to?	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Transportation
	Add	Fee: Site Insp. (\$ .	)_S-68SI
	Add	Interview (\$	) Plobs
19.00		tech thys (\$	Y Olige
Report Format		promote and the second	
Lume Sum / LB E / S		Western (\$	Carrier Commencer Commence



MS First Capital Insurance Limited co.Reg. No. 195000106C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Motor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

#### MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

13-02-2019

Our Ref No. D19001079MFSH

**Accident Date** 

11-02-2019

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHC0965E

Third Party Vehicle. SKM1671H

Survey Location

51 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-09 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK

Contact Person.

MAY SIM

Contact No.

62826184/0

Fax No. 62875977

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE: WE ADMIT LIABILITY QUANTUM TO BE AGREED:

Appointed

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

, NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

### FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

### THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

SHL MOTOR PTE LTD

Attention, NIL

Cc: TP Solicitor

NA

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

MERINA CHIA SAN SAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol> <li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, your aforesaid.</li> </ol>	ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/02/2019 14:58
Date Of Accident	11/02/2019 17:10
Exact Location Of Accident	ECP TWDS PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKM1671H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SHL MOTOR PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201611814M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62826184

Vehicle	Particul	ars
---------	----------	-----

Manufacturer HONDA Model STREAM

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5080551065-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ROSLI BIN MOHAMAD

 NRIC No
 \$1749971H

 Date Of Birth
 06/11/1966

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 14/11/2003

Driving Experience 15 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87539976

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 785A WOODLANDS RISE #07-120

Postcode

731785

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: MALE

#### Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG ECP TWDS PIE ON THE FIRST LANE, VEH INFRONT OF ME STOP, AS SUCH I FOLLOW TO STOP, ALL OF A SUDDEN. I FELT AN STRONG IMPACT FROM BEHIND. DUE TO THE IMPACT, MY VEH BEEN PUSH FORWARD HIT ONTO THE VEH INFRONT OF ME. AFTER THE INCIDENT, I ALIGHTED FROM MY VEH AND REALIZED VEH B (BEARING NO SHC965E) FROM BEHIND COLLIDED ONTO MY VEH REAR PORTION.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC965E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLC7214X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

ROSLI BIN MOHAMAD

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKM1671H

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

### Accident Sketch Plan

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form the Completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- information a position must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow incurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The risus are acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any take reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Jungagore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the surgerest of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent whom the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lundowand acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) his instant, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, and any other personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provide they are or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such On some information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vended in proved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Afficiency Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - the archiving, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary the treatment relating to the claims;
  - is several gating the accident and/or my claims;
  - In carrying that and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - in lader matering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the er and a seriod envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the
  - all magnet(a) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, site, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GtA to their third party service providers or acontrol of large their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- me Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, twest groom and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The marron so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to a linearity and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, "enclators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - To servicing with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policynology Party Burn

Date & Links

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

# Accident Sketch Plan

Refor 4. Statement  Refor 4. Statement  Refor 4. Statement  Refor 4. Statement  Reporting particulars are true in pusy respect.  The first figure (If driver is got the policyholder)  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is got the policyholder)	TCH PLAN			
Refer 4. Statement  Refer 4. Statement  ARATION  Being procharging particulars are true in evary respect.  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature				
Refer do Statement  Refer do Statement  Refer do Statement  Reporting particulars are true in easy respect.				
ECP 1W15 PIE  Refer 1. Statement  Regardion  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature				
Refer do Statement  Refer do Statement  Refer do Statement  Reporting particulars are true in easy respect.		L65.		4711
Refer to Statement  Refer to Statement  Refer to Statement  Reporting particulars are true in easy respect.		let let		
RESECUENTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Please Refer to Statement  ARATION  Begang the score particulars are true in guary respect.  ARATION  Deliver's Surfature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			C 5	
RESECUENTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Please Refer to Statement  ARATION  Begang the score particulars are true in guary respect.  ARATION  Deliver's Surfature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		A	, C 3	51C 7219 X
RESECURSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Please Refer to Statement  ARATION  Beigg griph record particulars are true in guary respect.  Beigg griph record particulars are true in guary respect.  Beigg griph record particulars are true in guary respect.  Beigg griph record particulars are true in guary respect.		0		
Refer to Statement  Refer to Statement  ARATION  Society species particulars are true in guary respect.  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature		***		
Refer to Statement  Refer to Statement  ARATION  Society species particulars are true in guary respect.  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature				
Refer to Statement  Refer to Statement  ARATION  Society species particulars are true in guary respect.  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature		Eco s		
Refer to Statement  Refer to Statement  ARATION  Society species particulars are true in guary respect.  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature		5-1	WITS ME	
ARATION Sector and the second particulars are true in every respect.  This poster are true in every respect.  Priver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	RIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT		
ARATION Beign graych regoing particulars are true in every respect.  This Beign graych regoing particulars are true in every respect.  Priver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
ARATION Beign graych regoing particulars are true in every respect.  This Beign graych regoing particulars are true in every respect.  Priver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
ARATION Beign graych regoing particulars are true in every respect.  This Beign graych regoing particulars are true in every respect.  Priver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
ARATION Beign graych regoing particulars are true in every respect.  This Beign graych regoing particulars are true in every respect.  Priver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
ARATION Sector agreement and the state of the sector of th	Please	Refer 4.	State	ment
Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		1	/	
Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		-		
Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	Charles Control of Charles	iculars are true in every respect		11
Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	Control of the Contro	D.		//
Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		1		total
(if driver is not the policyholder) Name:	The state of the s	Driver's Signature	Reporting	Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:		(If driver is not the policyhol	der) Name:	

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1814M	
Vehicle No.:	SKM1671H	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	22 Feb 2019	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	STREAM 1.8X A	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	R18A2002936	
Chassis No.:	RN63002541	
Maximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$21,504.00	
Original Registration Date:	06 Aug 2009	
First Registration Date:	06 Aug 2009	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$21,504.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	05 Aug 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$10,752.00	
COE Expiry Date:	05 Aug 2019	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$10,046.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$417.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$11,169.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Feb 2019

OK

20/2/19



Honda Stream 1.8A Sunroof

\$34,800

\$6,960 /yr

10-Feb-2009

MPV

Available

3 Months Engine/Gearbox Warranty From Our In House Workshop, Brand New Engine Mounting, Good Condition, Accident Free, Bank Loan In House Loan Available. Trade In Welcome, Call Our Senior Consultant F...

Posted: 11-Feb. 2219 Tags: 2009 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, honda stream, Honda Stream, Stream, Used



Honda Stream 1.8A Sunroof (New 5-yr CDE)

14-Jan-2009

1,799 cc

SOLD

Pollad 10-remotes Tream, 2009 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Str



Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ Sunroof (COE till 01/2024) - N.A

17-Jan-2009

1.799 cc

SOLD

Sunroof Model! New Pearl White Paintwork! Interest From 3.18%, Bank Loan And In House Loan Available. Lowest Monthly Installment \$800. Trade

Posted: 05-4-5-3019 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Used Honda



Honda Stream 1.8A (New 5-yr \$31,800

\$6,360 /yr

19-Jan-2009

1,799 cc 112,000 km

Available

High Loan Available! Beautifully And Meticulously Taken Care Of For COE Renewal In Mind But Decided To Upgrade To Bigger MPV, View To Believe, 6 Months Warranty Provided, STA Evaluation Are Welcome. C...

Posted: 09-Francistry Tages 2009 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, honda stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Stream, Used



Honda Stream 1.8A X (New 10-yr-COE)

\$49,800

\$4,980 /yr

16-Jul-2009 1,799 cc

Available

High Loan 100% Approval Rate With Attractive Interest Rate. No Accident Record. Low Mileage Serviced And Maintained By Reputable Workshop. Non Grab/Rental Company Unit! Plawless Black New Paint With P... Posterii 08-Feb 2519 Tags: 2009 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Stream, Used



Honda Stream 1.8A X (COE till \$34,888 \$7,090 /yr 01/2024)

23-Jan-2009 1,799 cc

Available

Free 1 Servicing Upon Purchasel 1 Years Warranty Engine And Gearbox! 100% Loan Approval! Bank And In House Loan Available! No Gimmicks! Trade In Welcome! Priced Lowest In The Market Yet Comes With Acc...

Posted: 0s Fro. 2019 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, Honda stream, Honda Stream, Stream, Stream, Used Hunda



Honda Stream 1,8A RSZ (New \$43,800

23-Feb-2009

1.799 cc

Available

PREASURE FO

Full Loan Monthly \$700 Plus, Buy With No Worries! No Hidden Costs! Car In Original Condition! Low Mileage! Accident-Free! In House Loan Or Bank Loan Available! No Niced Guarantor Or Minimum Income! Fas...

68 Motor Trading

Posted: (In-Fig. 2019 Honda Stream, 2009 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Used



Honda Stream 1.8A X (New 5-

N.A

05-Jan-2009

SOLD

PERMITTER

Monthly \$722 Only, Insurance Can Be Paid By Installment, No Credit Card Needed.

Allmotoring.sg

Posted 05-Feb 1039 Tags: 2009 Horida Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda St



Honda Stream 1.8A (New 5-yr

06-Feb-2009

1,799 cc

SOLD

100% Loan Available, Ex-Bankruptcy And Bad Credit Welcome, High Trade In.

Faster Auto Trading

Postnot: 02-Fcp-, 219 Tagst 2009 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, honda stream, Honda, Stream, stream, Used

Honda Stream 1,8A RSZ Sunroof (New 5-yr COE) \$36,800 \$7,360 /yr 10-Feb-2009

1,799 cc

Available

100% Loan Available, Ex-Bankruptcy And Bad Credit Welcome, High Trade In.

Posted: 01-reh 2019 
Tags: 2009 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, honda stream, Honda Stream, Stream, Used

Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ \$24,800

\$14,100 /yr 23-Dec-2009

1,799 cc

120,000 km

Accident Free Quality Pre Owned With Low Mileage Done For Peace Of Mind. 100% Loan Approval With Our Flexible In House Financing Options. View

1602 01 Fair-1019 Togs: 2009 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, honda stream, Honda, Stream, stream, Used



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

	The State of	PRE-REPAIR	INSPECTION REPORT	ALCOHOL: NAME OF STREET
	FIRST CAPITAL IN	ISURANCE LTD	Ref: CS3/FCI1900291	
	OBINSON ROAD O1 CITY HOUSES	INGAPORE 068877	Date: 28-03-2019	
			Code: FCI2	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	<b>(1)</b>
	Insured Veh.	SHC 965E	Veh. Inspected	SKM 1671H
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D19001079MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERINA CHIA	Assign Date	14/02/2019
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA STREAM	c.c	1799
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
	Chassis No.	RN63002541	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	178582 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		C	onditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/65R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/65R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/65R15	CHAO YANG	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/65R15	CHAO YANG	6 mm
4.		Des	cription of Damages	TOTAL SECTION OF SECTION
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT TH	E FRONT AND REAR PORTION.	
5.		G	eneral Information	product them to
	Accident Date	11/02/2019	Inspect Date / Time	15/02/2019 ( 03:42 PM )
	Survey held at Repairer	SHL MOTOR - 51 UBI AVE	1 #01-09	
5a.			Remarks	
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	STIMATE WAS NOT PRESE WAS TOLD TO PREPARE TH EASE FIND DAMAGED VEH		

Report Ref No. CS3/FCI19002915/Bcd3s2

Inspected By

111

LIM TEOW GUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MinstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.